Race Date Pittsville Invite

August 27, 2015 Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Tops e Finishers --------------------
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & 1*
1 Assumption 50 1 7 10 14 18 24 31
Top 5 Times: 1:35:53.0
2 Stratford 55 4 5 12 13 21 23 34
Top 5 Times: 1:37:12.7
3 Marathon 64 2 3 8 22 29 32 36
Top 5 Times: 1:37:32.0
4 Nekoosa 89 6 17 19 20 27
Top 5 Times: 1:40:23.5
5 Columbus Catholic 90 9 11 16 26 28 30 33
Top 5 Times: 1:40:42.2
6 Auburndale 177 15 39 40 41 42 43 44
Top 5 Times: 1:57:08.2
7 Pittsville 180 25 35 37 38 45
Top 5 Times: 1:56:34.5
Inc. Spencer Only 3finishers

Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

August 27, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 (>7)

37 (7)

38 (>7)

39 (>7)

40 36

41 37

2 7

43 (<5)

4 7

45 (>7)

304
384
374
487
480
425
305
386
355
307
366
485
491
306
318
363
423
310
426
424
483
375
486
308
439
357
421
364
376
356
303
390
367
484
437
362
358
361
302
378
440
385
449
479
368

Connor Dolan
Xavier Lechleitner
Jordan Balz
Cade Lehman
John Geissinger
Miguel Mathias
Seamus Dolan
Evan Pilgrim
Benny Frericks
Anton Keuntjes
Leonard Steinert
Lucas Heidmann
Chris Zuelke
Sean Dolan
Carver Empey
Peyton Nystrom
Kyle Faivre
Nicholas Smits
David Smith
Austin Hildebrandt
Josh Guyer

Silas Beranek
Paul Huther
Theodore Kobza
Jesse Poppy
Jeremiah Giles
Nick Eidenschink
Leo Pittsley
Nathan Franke
Bryce Fuerlinger
Nicholas Carolfi
Carson Seehafer
Jon Viegut
Lance Heidmann
Damien Moore
David Nielsen
Zach Gotz

Flynn McQuillen
Carter Austin
William Hilgendorf
Jack Zdun

Ryan Matthiae
Lukas Ellefson
Brenden Fecker
Cullen Voss
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Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Team
Assumption
Marathon
Marathon
Stratford
Stratford
Nekoosa
Assumption
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Assumption
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Stratford
Assumption
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Nekoosa
Assumption
Nekoosa
Nekoosa
Stratford
Marathon
Stratford
Assumption
Pittsville
Columbus Catholic
Nekoosa
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Assumption
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Pittsville
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Assumption
Marathon
Pittsville
Marathon
Spencer
Stratford
Columbus Catholic

1

Time Pace

17:32.7  5:39/M
18:03.4  5:49/M
18:23.3  5:56/M
18:42.8 6:02/M
18:42.9 6:02/M
18:49.8  6:04/M
19:09.1 6:11/M
19:17.9  6:13/M
19:20.3  6:14/M
19:21.1  6:15/M
19:22.9  6:15/M
19:40.9 6:21/M
19:42.2  6:21/M
19:43.0 6:22/M
19:53.8 6:25/M
19:54.7  6:25/M
19:55.2  6:25/M
20:07.0 6:29/M
20:17.3  6:33/M
20:22.8  6:34/M
20:23.8  6:35/M
20:36.8  6:39/M
20:37.2  6:39/M
20:43.5 6:41/M
20:54.3  6:45/M
20:54.3  6:45/M
20:58.2  6:46/M
21:09.9 6:49/M
21:10.4  6:50/M
21:14.7  6:51/M
21:19.7 6:53/M
21:19.9 6:53/M
21:21.6 6:53/M
21:32.8 6:57/M
21:32.9 6:57/M
21:36.8  6:58/M
21:38.0 6:59/M
21:47.7  7:02/M
21:49.2  7:.02/M
21:55.9  7:04/M
21:59.9 7:.05/M
22:06.7  7:08/M
22:08.9 7:08/M
22:11.3  7:09/M
22:14.2  7:10/M
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Race Date

August 27, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

>7)
=7
>7)

38
>7)
=7
>7)
=7
>7)
=7

39
=7
>7)

40

41

42
>7)

43
>7)
=7
>7)
=7
(<5)
(<5)

44
=7
>7)
=7
>7)
=7
>7)
=7
>7)
=7

45
=7

382
482
477
436
481
489
309
380
389
377
321
354
490
322
325
319
311
326
353
352
488
387
448
451
324
365
359
320
383
379
388
478
351
381
438
323

Joe Kraimer
Isaac Guyer
Jacob Danen
Bryce Foemmel
Michael Geissinger
Sam Schoenfuss
Tyler Paterick
Brett Janke
Joseph Sedivy
Sam Fritz

Darren Kieffer
Jacob Dick

David Snortheim
Matt Leick

John Sebold

Ben Hamill
Bradley Strobel
Josh Steczynski
Dawson Dick

Will Boyer

Erik Oertel

Hunter Reed
Luke Baehr
Colten Post

Josh Peplinski
David Rasmussen
Nate Knoeck
Trevor Haumschild
Chris Kreager
Jacob Hijilgendorf
Addison Sedivy
Davis Dietel
Jared Altmann-Drinka
David Kindlarski
Daniel Piotrowski
Ryan Patyk
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Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Team
Marathon
Stratford
Stratford
Pittsville
Stratford
Stratford
Assumption
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Assumption
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Marathon
Spencer
Spencer
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Pittsville
Auburndale

Time Pace

22:26.8 7:14/M
22:28.8  7:15/M
22:54.9 7:23/M
23:16.9  7:30/M
23:22.3  7:32/M
23:23.1  7:33/M
23:23.8  7:33/M
23:37.9 7:37/M
23:40.0 7:38/M
23:43.0 7:39/M
23:46.3  7:40/M
23:56.0 7:43/M
23:57.8  7:44/M
24:04.9  7:46/M
24:38.7  7:57/M
24:44.4  7:59/M
24:52.0 8:.01/M
24:55.3  8:02/M
25:09.5 8:.07/M
25:09.7 8:07/M
25:15.0 8:09/M
25:30.8  8:14/M
25:31.2  8:14/M
25:37.9 8:16/M
25:58.4  8:23/M
26:26.0 8:32/M
26:45.3  8:38/M
26:58.2  8:42/M
26:59.0 8:42/M
27:09.2  8:45/M
28:11.3 9:05/M
28:16.7  9:07/M
28:25.4  9:10/M
28:38.9  9:14/M
28:50.3 9:18/M
30:52.7 9:57/M
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Race Date

August 27, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places): 50

304
305
307
306
310
308
303
302
309
311

© 0O ~NO UL WDN P

=
o

Connor Dolan
Seamus Dolan
Anton Keuntjes
Sean Dolan
Nicholas Smits
Theodore Kobza
Nicholas Carolfi
Carter Austin
Tyler Paterick
Bradley Strobel

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 55

1 487
2 480
3 485
4 491
5 483
6 486
7 484
8 479
9 482
10 477
11 481
12 489
13 490
14 488
15 478

Cade Lehman
John Geissinger
Lucas Heidmann
Chris Zuelke
Josh Guyer

Paul Huther
Lance Heidmann
Brenden Fecker
Isaac Guyer
Jacob Danen
Michael Geissinger
Sam Schoenfuss
David Snortheim
Erik Oertel

Davis Dietel

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 64

384
374
386
375
376
390
378

~NOoO O WN P
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Xavier Lechleitner
Jordan Balz

Evan Pilgrim

Silas Beranek
Nathan Franke
Carson Seehafer
William Hilgendorf

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty

Overall
Place

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:10.6

1

7

10

14

18
(24)
(31)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position

4

5

12

13

21
(23)
(34)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN N NN NN

Finish Position

18
32
50

(74)

(105)

21
34
55

(78)

(112)

13
35
64

(96)

(132)

17:32.7
19:09.1
19:21.1
19:43.0
20:07.0
20:43.5
21:19.7
21:49.2
23:23.8
24:52.0

2

17:32.7 0:00.0

36:41.9 1:36.4

56:03.0 1:48.4
1:15:46.0 2:10.3
1:35:53.0 2:34.2
1:56:36.5 3:10.8
2:17:56.3 3:47.0
2:39:45.5 4:16.5
3:03:09.3 5:51.1
3:28:01.4 7:19.3

Average Time: 19:26.5

18:42.8
18:42.9
19:40.9
19:42.2
20:23.8
20:37.2
21:32.8
22:11.3
22:28.8
22:54.9
23:22.3
23:23.1
23:57.8
25:15.0
28:16.7

3

18:42.8 0:00.0

37:25.7 0:00.1

57:06.6 0:58.1
1:16:48.9 0:59.4
1:37:12.7 1:41.0
1:57:49.9 1:54.4
2:19:22.8 2:50.0
2:41:34.1 3:285
3:04:03.0 3:46.0
3:26:57.9 4:12.1
3:50:20.3 4:39.5
4:13:43.5 4:40.3
4:37:41.4 5:15.0
5:02:56.4 6:32.2
5:31:13.1 9:33.9

Average Time: 19:30.4

18:03.4
18:23.3
19:17.9
20:36.8
21:10.4
21:19.9
21:55.9

18:03.4 0:00.0
36:26.7 0:19.9
55:44.6 1:14.5
1:16:21.5 2:33.4
1:37:32.0 3:07.0
1:58:51.9 3:16.5
2:20:47.9 3:52.5
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Pittsville Invite

Race Date
August 27, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marathon Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 64 Average Time: 19:30.4
8 385 Ryan Matthiae More Than 7 22:06.7 2:42:54.6 4:03.3
9 382 Joe Kraimer More Than 7 22:26.8 3:05:21.4 4:23.3
10 380 Brett Janke More Than 7 23:37.9 3:28:59.4 5:34.5
11 389 Joseph Sedivy More Than 7 23:40.0 3:52:39.4 5:36.6
12 377 Sam Fritz More Than 7 23:43.0 4:16:22.5 5:39.6
13 387 Hunter Reed More Than 7 25:30.8 4:41:53.4 7:27.4
14 383 Chris Kreager More Than 7 26:59.0 5:08:52.5 8:55.6
15 379 Jacob Hijilgendorf More Than 7 27:09.2 5:36:01.7 9:05.8
16 388 Addison Sedivy More Than 7 28:11.3 6:04:13.0 10:07.9
17 381 David Kindlarski More Than 7 28:38.9 6:32:52.0 10:35.5
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 89 Average Time: 20:04.7
1 425  Miguel Mathias 6 6 18:49.8 18:49.8 0:00.0
2 423  Kyle Faivre 17 23 19:55.2 38:45.1 1:05.3
3 426 David Smith 19 42 20:17.3 59:02.4 1:27.4
4 424  Austin Hildebrandt 20 62 20:22.8 1:19:25.2 1:32.9
5 421 Nick Eidenschink 27 89 20:58.2 1:40:23.5 2:08.3
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 20:08.4
1 355 Benny Frericks 9 9 19:20.3 19:20.3 0:00.0
2 366 Leonard Steinert 11 20 19:22.9 38:43.2 0:02.6
3 363 Peyton Nystrom 16 36 19:54.7 58:38.0 0:34.4
4 357 Jeremiah Giles 26 62 20:54.3 1:19:32.3 1:34.0
5 364 Leo Pittsley 28 90 21:09.9 1:40:42.2 1:49.6
6 356 Bryce Fuerlinger (30) (120) 21:14.7  2:01:56.9 1:54.4
7 367 Jon Viegut (33) (153) 21:21.6 2:23:18.6 2:01.3
8 362 David Nielsen More Than 7 21:36.8 2:44:55.5 2:16.5
9 358 Zach Gotz More Than 7 21:38.0 3:06:33.6 2:17.7
10 361 Flynn McQuillen More Than 7 21:47.7  3:28:21.3 2:27.4
11 368 Cullen Voss More Than 7 22:14.2 3:50:35.5 2:53.9
12 354 Jacob Dick More Than 7 23:56.0 4:14:31.6 4:35.7
13 353 Dawson Dick More Than 7 25:09.5 4:39:41.1 5:49.2
14 352 Will Boyer More Than 7 25:09.7  5:04:50.9 5:49.4
15 365 David Rasmussen More Than 7 26:26.0 5:31:16.9 7:05.7
16 359 Nate Knoeck More Than 7 26:45.3 5:58:02.3 7:25.0
17 351 Jared Altmann-Drinka More Than 7 28:25.4 6:26:27.7 9:05.1
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Race Date

August 27, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 177

318
321
322
325
319
326
324
320
323

© 0O ~NO UL WDN P

Carver Empey
Darren Kieffer
Matt Leick

John Sebold

Ben Hamill

Josh Steczynski
Josh Peplinski
Trevor Haumschild
Ryan Patyk

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places): 180

439
437
440
436
438

g b~ WwN PP

Jesse Poppy
Damien Moore
Jack Zdun

Bryce Foemmel
Daniel Piotrowski

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 449
2 448
3 451

Lukas Ellefson
Luke Baehr
Colten Post

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Overall
Place

15
39
40
41
42
(43)
(44)
More Than 7
More Than 7

25
35
37
38
45

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

15
54
94
135
177
(220)

(264)

Finish Position

25
60
97
135
180

Finish Position

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 6

Time

Back

Average Time: 23:25.6

19:53.8
23:46.3
24:04.9
24:38.7
24:44 4
24:55.3
25:58.4
26:58.2
30:52.7

7

19:53.8

43:40.1
1:07:45.0
1:32:23.8
1:57:08.2
2:22:03.6
2:48:02.0
3:15:00.2
3:45:52.9

0:00.0
3:52.5
4:11.1
4:44.9
4:50.6
5:01.5
6:04.6
7:04.4
10:58.9

Average Time: 23:18.9

20:54.3
21:32.9
21:59.9
23:16.9
28:50.3

-Inc.

20:54.3
42:27.2
1:04:27.2
1:27:44.2
1:56:34.5

Average Time:

22:08.9
25:31.2
25:37.9

22:08.9
47:40.1
1:13:18.1

0:00.0
0:38.6
1:05.6
2:22.6
7:56.0

0:00.0
3:22.2
3:29.0
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